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COUNTYROUTE

TERMINI LENGTH (mi.)

OBION

FROM ROGERS ROAD IN KENTUCKY TO SR-3 (US-45W & US-51) IN OBION COUNTY (IA)

5.0

2066060

I-69

PNO: LEAD AGENCY TDOT

TOTAL PROJECT COST $53,500,000PIN: 124745.00

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

CONSTRUCT NEW INTERSTATE

REMARK

TIP #:

ESTIP 20661069835

FY PNO PHASE FDCODE TOTDOLLARS FED$ STA$ LOC$

2023 2066060 PE-N NHPP 2,100,000 1,680,000 420,000

2023 2066060 PE-D NHPP 900,000 720,000 180,000

P a g e | 4-1ALL SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS
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FY: 2021 Tennessee Department of Transportation STATEWIDE Fiscal Constraint Worksheet

Date 10/30/20 Modification Number 241

Fund Code
Estimated 

Revenue
Programmed 
Funds Federal Funds State Funds Local Funds Balance

ACNHPP 235,000,000 224,400,000 224,400,000 10,600,000

ACSTBG 75,000,000 72,200,000 72,200,000 2,800,000

APD 43,700,000 43,700,000 43,700,000 0

CMAQ 108,996,120 4,000,000 3,200,000 800,000 104,996,120

HIP 92,250,000 33,000,000 26,400,000 6,600,000 59,250,000

HPP 0 0 0 0 0 0

HRRR 0 0 0 0 0 0

HSIP 68,563,586 59,493,490 53,544,141 5,949,349 9,070,096

HSIP-R 25,185,092 1,665,100 1,498,590 166,510 23,519,992

NHFP 95,694,928 0 0 0 0 95,694,928

NHPP 716,953,940 560,092,500 448,595,000 110,497,500 156,861,440

PHSIP 19,269,250 5,922,188 5,922,188 0 13,347,062

RCTR 21,891,064 1,500,000 1,200,000 300,000 20,391,064

STA 300,000,000 44,000,000 44,000,000 256,000,000

STBG 333,593,578 180,890,000 144,797,000 36,093,000 152,703,578

STBG-L 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAP 9,136,575 8,701,500 6,961,200 1,740,300 435,075

Before Modification 241
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FY: 2021 Tennessee Department of Transportation STATEWIDE Fiscal Constraint Worksheet

Date 10/30/20 Modification Number 241

Fund Code
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Revenue
Programmed 
Funds Federal Funds State Funds Local Funds Balance

ACNHPP 235,000,000 224,400,000 224,400,000 10,600,000
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HSIP 68,563,586 59,493,490 53,544,141 5,949,349 9,070,096

HSIP-R 25,185,092 1,665,100 1,498,590 166,510 23,519,992

NHFP 95,694,928 0 0 0 0 95,694,928

NHPP 716,953,940 563,092,500 450,995,000 111,097,500 153,861,440

PHSIP 19,269,250 5,922,188 5,922,188 0 13,347,062

RCTR 21,891,064 1,500,000 1,200,000 300,000 20,391,064

STA 300,000,000 44,000,000 44,000,000 256,000,000
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FY: 2023 Tennessee Department of Transportation STATEWIDE Fiscal Constraint Worksheet

Date 10/30/20 Modification Number 241

Fund Code
Estimated 

Revenue
Programmed 
Funds Federal Funds State Funds Local Funds Balance

ACNHPP 130,000,000 0 0 0 0 130,000,000

ACSTBG 0 0 0 0 0 0

APD 69,000 69,000 69,000 0 0

CMAQ 191,249,908 4,000,000 3,200,000 800,000 187,249,908

HIP 193,955,625 0 0 0 0 193,955,625

HPP 0 0 0 0 0 0

HRRR 0 0 0 0 0 0

HSIP 69,518,638 54,970,990 49,473,891 5,497,099 14,547,648

HSIP-R 35,806,326 1,521,000 1,368,900 152,100 34,285,326

NHFP 166,662,853 0 0 0 0 166,662,853

NHPP 1,274,762,043 368,379,000 297,183,200 71,195,800 906,383,043

PHSIP 35,949,748 5,102,750 5,102,750 0 30,846,998

RCTR 44,679,712 1,500,000 1,200,000 300,000 43,179,712

STA 300,000,000 6,000,000 6,000,000 294,000,000

STBG 374,555,159 225,581,396 180,550,116 41,968,500 3,062,780 148,973,763

STBG-L 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAP 11,400,053 8,701,500 6,961,200 1,740,300 2,698,553

Before Modification 241
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